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L Fe B IF Z ]’ bBus Timetable
Kobe Osaka Kyoto | Awaji | Okayama ] Kagawa | Hiroshima

AM

9
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17

Honshi Kaikyou Bus

9:52

Honshi Kaikyou Bus

FIiRIE/ SR

10:37

Tokushima bus

#BEINR

14:08

Tokushimabus Honshi Kaikyou Bus

FEENR  FERIR

15:08 15:37

Kaifu KankoBus  Tokushima bus

BN

16:07 16:08 16:37

Tokushimabus  Kaifu Kanko Bus

R

17:08 17:17

B

HEEINR

Honshi Kaikyou Bus

FMigE/ SR

9:52

West JRBUS
BEHF JR /KR

12:07

Hanshin Bus

(Tokushima Bus)

BR#ISR
(FBINR)

14:33

Hankyu Kanko Bus

aaaaaaaaaaaa

Honshi Kaikyou Bus

Fmmg/ Nz EREENR

15:07 15:33

Kaifu Kanko Bus West JRBUS

WBEBEBIXE  EHFJIRNZR

Honshi Kaikyou Bus

FMiggE/ R

Kaifu Kanko Bus
AR

717

Nankai Bus
mmmmmmmmmmmmm

iR

(®BIYR) (#BIR)

16:07 16:22 16:33 16:52

West JRBUS

mmmmmmmmmm

BEHEJR

(@BIR)

15:5

Keihan Bus

(Tokushima bus)

FERINR

X HHRUVEER, FNARTROFT—LR—IETHRBILEZW

&) BEHat%

JREE/NZ #EEFHEYY—

2 MAE R
vl ERERM

KNSR &4
BERAENRAFHEYY—
EAHESAX/AEHEE
MEEENRAFHEY 57—
EENATFHEYY—

#HHA JR NRAFHEY Y —
LBRFHEY 5 —

FUBRNRFHEYT—

MR/ N—TEENRAVT I eV T—

TEL
088-602-1090
0799-22-0808
0799-52-0008

0879-52-2521

FHOBHMIG XOBA5BWESE TiE NESE N ZFHEYy—EHATIW

0570-064-188
072-436-2228
087-881-8419
088-622-1826
0570-00-2424
082-238-3344
088-664-6030

10:
0120-922-008 :« wnsmnsons. sumiE-PHS EHER,

0570-08-5050

FHOH
Awaji Kotsu

RIRSTE

12:50

Awaji Kotsu

RIRSEE

15:00

Awaji Kotsu Ryobi bus

KEEIE MRINR

16:00 16:43

BHEE
8:00~19:00
8:00~18:00
8:30~17:30
10:00~19:00
9:00~17:30
8:00~18:00
9:00~18:00
10:00~19:00
10: 00~ 18: 00

0:00~18:00

9:00~17:30

Okawa bus

KINIKR

16:24

Hiroko Kanko

IR3EERN%

16:58

OTSUKA
MUSEUM
OF ART

241001



